PRELIMINARY COMPUTATION OF COST

In The Matter Of:
No. 37
OTTAWA COUNTY, MI

(1) Current Maintenance Charges for work performed

(2) Engineering, Design & Apportionments

(3) Other Expenses
Drain Office Administration
Legal Fees
Postage, Day Of Review Notices
Interest

(4) Publishing Notices

Gross Sum Of Expenses
Contingent Expenses
Total Computed Cost Of Constructing Drain

TOTAL TO BE ASSESSED

300.00
1,450.00
250.00
1,090.00

0.00%

Less Pre Paid Assessment

TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE BORROWED

$  35640.00
$ 7,770.00
$ 3,090.00
$ 1,500.00
$  48,000.00
$ =

$  48,000.00
$  48,000.00
S -

$ 48,000.00



