PRELIMINARY COMPUTATION OF COST

In The Matter Of:

No. 37

OTTAWA COUNTY, MI

(1)	(1) Current Maintenance Charges for work performed					\$	35,640.00
(2)	Engineering, Design	& Apportionments				\$	7,770.00
(3)	Other Expenses						
(3)	Other Expenses	Drain Office Administration	\$	300.00			
		Legal Fees	\$	1,450.00			
		Postage, Day Of Review Notices	\$	250.00			
		Interest	\$	1,090.00			
				,			
						\$	3,090.00
(4)	Publishing Notices					\$	1,500.00
		Gross Sum Of Expenses				\$	48,000.00
		Contingent Expenses			0.00%	\$	-
		Total Computed Cost Of Constructing D	Drain			\$	48,000.00
TOTAL TO BE ASSESSED						48,000.00	
Less Pre Paid Assessment					\$	-	
TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE BORROWED					- \$	48,000.00	